Name

Aardappel, Jackson T
Aardappel, Maxwell
Ball, Asher J
Barnes|l, Thomas L
Chapman, Joshua A
Dirkse, Logan
Fleury, Axel T
Fortney, Lillian G
Gemmen, Dane M
Holthuis, Andrew L, Jr
Kimber, CylissA
Knoall, Carl A

Lundy, Eli L

Olsen, Kaydien A
Vandervelde, Noah M
Veldhuis, Karleigh A
Veldhuis, Karson
Woodcock, Eric W

Gr Holland USBC
Y ear book

Suspended bowlers excluded, B A M Juniors
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

National ID

22-24445
21-36457
21-61662
21-14701
15-67034
19-38135
24-16861
21-36478
17-41727
24-16863
11-677759
23-25916
22-24465
17-41737
7914-22387
22-24457
23-25918
24-16867

Avg Games

74 59
102 66
129 78
99 81
124 56
172 33
81 69
126 78
114 60
69 78
164 52
85 53
115 69
117 80
195 24
72 68
54 71
108 68

L eagues
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